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Monday, December 379

Port Richmond Avenue Holiday Lights Performance

Tuesday, December 4

4:00pm SLT Meeting
6:30pm Executive Board Meeting

Monday, December 10

Cutest Cookie Trip — K-022, 1-121

Tuesday, December 11t

Cutest Cookie Trip — K-023, 1-122

Wednesday, December 12t

Cutest Cookie Trip — K021, K/1/2-123

Thursday, December 13t

Cutest Cookie Trip — 2-221, 2-222

Friday, December 14" e PTA Holiday Shop
e  8:45AM Family Fun Friday — Gingerbread Experience
Friday, December 14t e CHAMPS - Fall Session Ends
e PTA Winter Wonderland and Holiday Shop - Wear PJs - 6:00PM — 8:00 PM
Monday, December 17 e Holiday Socks Day — Wear festive holiday socks
e Holiday Hat Day - Wear a festive holiday hat
Tuesday, December 18th e  5:30pm - 6:30pm PS68 Cultural Celebration
® 6:30PM PTA Meeting
Wednesdav. December 19t e Holiday Sweater Day — Wear a festive holiday sweater/shirt
ok e Pre-K in class trip — Greenbelt Conservation
e Blizzard Day — Wear something white to welcome winter
Thursday, December 20" e  Winter Holiday Celebrations
® Pre-K Holiday House Making
. Pajama Day — Wear your pajamas to school
F D 21 * .
riday, December e Last Day of School before Winter Recess
M D 24th _
Tlﬁ:;gz? J:;f:::;e;nd e NO SCHOOL - Winter Recess
b
nd e Return to School
Wednesday, January 2 e CHAMPS — Winter Session Starts
Monday, January 7t e  Winter Break Activities Due to Teacher
4:00pm SLT Meeting
T th ®
uesday, January § e 6:30pmExecutive Board Meeting
Tuesday, January 15™ e &8:30 AM PTA General Meeting
Wednesday, January 16" e Pre-K in class trip —Port Richmond Library
e  8:30 am Family Fun Friday
Friday, January 18t e  9:30 am Parents You Matter Workshop
® Pretzel Day $1.00
Monday, January 21% e NO SCHOOL — Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Tuesdav. January 221 e 4:30 pm -7:30 pm — Parent Teacher Conferences
¥ y e 5:30 pm -7:00 pm — Incoming Kindergarten Open House
Thursday, January 24" e PS68 STEAM Project Based Learning Fair
Monday, January 28™" e PTA Lolligrams (Ends Friday, February 8™)
Tuesday, February 5 e NO SCHOOL - Lunar New Year
Friday, February 8t e 8:30am Family Fun Friday
’ e Pretzel Day
4:00pm SLT Meeting
T F 12th * . .
uesday, February e 6:30pmExecutive Board Meeting

Wednesday, February 13"

Pre-K Non-Attendance Day

Thursday, February 14t

Pre-K Love and Friendship Celebration
5:30 pm -7:00 pm PS68 Cultural Celebration

th _

g‘:&‘:;yFeFlf:’J;‘f;gzl% ¢ NO SCHOOL — Mid Winter Recess
b

Tuesday, February 26" e 6:30pm PTA Meeting

Parent STD December 2018

Ice-Cream every Friday, $1.00




